PRE- FILING CERTIFICATE

It is hereby certified that the foregoing announcement, concerning the license renewal
application for WMGT-TV, was broadcast over the facilities of WMGT-TV on the dates and at

the times set forth below:

October 1, 2012, at _6:07 pm / 8:41 pm____
October 16, 2012, at _6:26 pm/ 7:58 pm___
November 1, 2012, at 8:25 pm/ 8:47 pm___ and
November 16,2012, at _6:59pm /820 pm

MORRIS NETWORK, INC.

By: _Derek Rogers “-DAJ Af;’/'/

Title: General Manager

Date: 11/23/12

THIS CERTIFICATE IS FOR THE PUBLIC INSPECTION FILE.
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Order Placement for Contract (# 103223)
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Program Last
Activity Number

Title

41 NBC
News at
Daybreak.

41 NBC
News at
Daybreak,

41 NBC
News at
Daybreak

Judge Joe
Brown-2.

Days Of
Our Lives

Maury

Katie

41 NBC
News at 6

The Voice

41 NBC
News at 11

41 NBC
News at
Daybreak.

41 NBC
News at
Daybreak.

41 NBC
News at
Daybreak

Judge Joe
Brown-2.

Days Of
OQur Lives

41 NBC
News at 6

The Voice

41 NBC

09/25/12
03:52:08PM

09/25/12
03:51:50PM

09/25/12
03:52:38PM
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03:50:31PM

09/25/12
(3:50:36PM
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10/31/12
05:05:51AM

10/31/12
05:49:14AM

11/01/12
06:48:36AM

11/01/12
11:29:02AM
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Daybreak,
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Daybreak
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Qur Lives
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